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 = School days  = Weekends  = School holidays  = Bank holidays 

In addition, schools allocate 5 non-pupil days out of the school days indicated, or the equivalent in 
disaggregated twilight sessions. 

 

Autumn term Monday 4 September 2023 to Wednesday 20 December 2023 
Half term – Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 

Spring term Wednesday 3 January 2024 to Thursday 28 March 2024 
Half term – Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February 

Summer term Monday 15 April 2024 to Friday 12 July 2024 
Half term – Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 

Early May holiday Monday 6 May 2024 

 

Reception and 
Nursery Children will 
start on 06/09/23 

 


